© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
Cisco Catalyst 6800ia Series Switches
Cisco® Catalyst® Instant Access is a solution to dramatically simplify the campus
network operations, a game changer for business transformation creating
opportunities for innovation in the campus. It simplifies operation through a single
point of operation and management for campus access and backbone. The solution is
composed of a Cisco Catalyst 6500 or 6800 core switch and Cisco Catalyst 6800ia

2 Cisco operating system updates include the following: maintenance releases, minor updates, and major updates within the
licensed feature set.
Ordering Information
Tables 9 through 13 describe ordering information, accessories, redundant power supply options, SFP+ modules,
and power cords, respectively.
Table 9. Cisco Catalyst 6800ia Series Switches Ordering Information
Part Number 10/100/1000 Ethernet
Interfaces
Uplink Interfaces Cisco IOS Software
Feature Set
Available PoE
Power
FlexStack-Plus
Stacking
C6800IA-48FPD 48 2 SFP+ 10G Inherited from IA parent 740W Integrated
C6800IA-48TD 48 2 SFP+ 10G Inherited from IA parent - Integrated
Table 10. Cisco Catalyst 6800ia Accessories
Part Numbers Description
CAB-STK-E-0.5M FlexStack-Plus stacking cable with a 0.5 m length
CAB-STK-E-1M FlexStack-Plus stacking cable with a 1.0 m length
CAB-STK-E-3M FlexStack-Plus stacking cable with a 3.0 m length
CAB-CONSOLE-RJ45 Console cable 6 ft with RJ45
CAB-CONSOLE-USB Console cable 6 ft with USB Type A and mini-B connectors
RCKMNT-1RU= Spare rack-mount kit for Cisco Catalyst 6800ia Series for 19- and 24-inch racks
RCKMNT-REC-1RU= 1 RU recessed rack-mount kit for Cisco Catalyst 6800ia Series
PWR-CLP Power cable restraining clip
Table 11. Cisco Catalyst 6800ia Redundant Power Supply Options
Part Numbers Description
PWR-RPS2300 Cisco Redundant Power System 2300 and blower, no power supply
BLNK-RPS2300= Spare bay insert for Cisco Redundant Power System 2300 for Cisco Catalyst 6800ia switches
CAB-RPS2300-E= Spare RPS2300 cable for Cisco Catalyst 6800ia switches
BLWR-RPS2300= Spare 45 CFM blower for RPS 2300
C3K-PWR-750WAC= RPS 2300 750W AC power supply spare for Cisco Catalyst 6800ia
For more information about the RPS-2300, visit cisco.com/en/US/products/ps7130/index.html.
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 7 of 8
Table 12. Cisco Catalyst 6800ia SFP+ Modules
SFP+ Modules
SFP+ Module Support (Supported in Only SFP+ Uplink PIDs)
SFP-10G-LR= 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Module, MOD,XCVR,SFP+,Ethernet,10GbE,10.3Gb/s,LR,1310nm,SM,3.3V,0 to 70C,LC,w/DOM
SFP-10G-SR= 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Module, MOD,XCVR,SFP+,Ethernet,10GbE,10.3Gb/s,SR,850nmm,MM,3.3V,0 to 70C,LC,w/DOM
SFP-10G-LRM= 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ Module, MOD,XCVR,SFP+,Ethernet,10GbE,10.3Gb/s,LRM,1310nm,MM,3.3V,0 to
70C,LC,w/DOM
Table 13. Power Cords for Cisco Catalyst 6800ia Series
Part Numbers Description
CAB-16AWG-AC AC Power cord, 16AWG
CAB-ACE AC Power Cord (Europe), C13, CEE 7, 1.5M
CAB-L620P-C13-US Power Cord, 250VAC, 15A, NEMA L6-20 to C13, US
CAB-ACI AC Power Cord (Italy), C13, CEI 23-16, 2.5m
CAB-ACU AC Power Cord (UK), C13, BS 1363, 2.5m
CAB-ACA AC Power Cord (China/Australia), C13, AS 3112, 2.5m
CAB-ACS AC Power Cord (Switzerland), C13, IEC 60884-1, 2.5m